
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTHS OF JAN'16 TO SEPT'16 

Tender No. Item/ Nature of work Mode of Date of Type Last date Nos. of No. & names of No. & names whether PO PO No. & Name of Ex-works Scheduled Remark 

Tender Publicati of of Tenders parties of parties awarded to date Supplier value of date of 

Enquiry on of biddin receipt received qualified for not qualified lowest PO (Lakhs) completion 

Tender g of after technical for after tendered of su pplies 

Tender evaluation technical evaluated 

evaluation III 
January'16 

HEC/PROJ/P Lighting Cable LTE 07.11.14 2 OS.12.14 6 3, 3, yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s 11.83 2 months 
UR/KRIS/05 a)M/s KEC a)M/s Incab UR/KRIS/OS Skytone from the 

8-2123 b)M/s Sky tone b)M/s Ravin 8-2591 Electrical, date of 

c)M/s Havells c)M/s M.R. 23 .01.16 Fartdabad Approved 

Trading Drgs &QAP 

HEC/PROJ/P M/s 20.46 2 months 

UR/KRIS/05 Eastern from the 

8-2590 Trade date of 

23.01.16 Agency, Approved 

Ranchi Drgs &QAP 
HEC/PROJ/P Hydraulic Test Bench .... .... .... .... .... .... .. .. HEC/PROJ/P M/s Servo 8.50 2 months I 

UR/RSP/090 (Additional facility) UR/RSP/090 Hydraulic, from the 
/038 /038-2600 Chennai date of 

25 .01.16 Approved 

Drgs. 
February'16 

HEC/PROJ/P HT Power Cable LTE 28.10.14 OS.12.14 5 2, 3, Yes HEC/PROJ/PI M/s i 122.07 2 months 
UR/KRIS/OS a)M/s ETA a)M/s Ravin UR/KRIS/05 Nishant I from the 
9-1428 b)M/s KEC b)M/s KEI 9-279S I Marketing date of 

c) M/s M.R. 08.02 .16 Approved 
Trading Drgs. 

HEC/PROJ/P Sluice gate LTE 29.07.15 3 29.08.15 1 1, .... Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s Jash 3.78 3 months 
UR/BSP a) M/s Jash UR/BSP- Engg. ltd. from the 
062/148 Engg. Ltd. 062/148 date of ! 

1547 2949 Approved 

25.02.16 Drgs . 
HEC/PROJ/P LT Motor LTE 25.10 .13 2 31.12.13 3 1, 2, Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s 23.16 3 months 

I
UR/MADH/O a) M/s a) M/s UR/MADH/ Integrated from the 
14-3773 Integrated Kirloskar 014-2975 Electric date of 

Electric Electric 29.02.16 I Approved 
b) M/s Drgs. 
Marathon 

Electric 



March'16 

HEC/PROJ/P Software Simocode ES, STE 05.10.15 2 19.10.15 1 1, .... Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s 1.16 5-6 weeks 

UR/BSP USB cable a) M/s Siemens UR/BSP- Siemens from PO 

062/156 Ltd . 062/156 Ltd . 

2055 3065 

11.03.16 

HEC/PROJ/P Belt Protection .... .... .. .. .... .... .... . ... .... HEC/PROJ/P M/s 1.54 3 months 

UR/BSP- Switches accessories UR/BSP- Jayshree from the 

060/130 (Additional facility) 
I 

060/130 Electrodevi date of 

3077 ce Pvt. Ltd . Approved 

I 12.03.16 Drgs &QAP 

HEC/PROJ/P Local Control Station LTE 14.11.14 2 23.03.15 3 2, 1, Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s 5.00 2 months 

UR/MADH/O a) M/s c) M/s UR/MADH/ Meditron from the 
52-2190 Incotech Engg. Hindustan 052-3083 date of 

b) M/s Commerce 12.03 .16 Approved 

Meditron Drgs &QAP 

HEC/PROJ/P PVC Insulated LT LTE 01.11.14 2 02.12.14 13 11, 2, yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s Govind 56.50 2 and 1/2 
UR/BSP- Control cable a)M/s Elkay a)M/s KEC UR/BSP- Cable months from 
062/143 Telelinks b)M/s KEI 062/143 Industries the date of 
2075 b)M/s Govind 3107 Approved 

Cable 15.03.16 Drgs &QAP 

c)M/s Ajanta 

Industries HEC/PROJ/P M/s Shyam 115.31 1 month 

Limited UR/BSP- Cable from the 

d)M/s SSE 062/143 Industri es date of 

e)M/s Servel 3108 Approved 
f) Delton 15.03.16 Drgs &QAP 
g)M/s Insucon 

Cables 

h)M/s Shyam 

Cable 

i)M/s Prestige 

Cable 

j)M/s Gemscab 

k)M/s Skytone 

April'16 
HEC/PROJ/P Idler LTE 20.12.13 2 05 .02.14 4 2, 2, Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s Hi 282.40 2-4 months 
UR/MADH/O a) M/s Hi-tech a) M/s UR/MADH/ Tech from the 
20-4430 Equipments Schenck 020-3276 date of 

b) M/s Golden Process 11.04.16 Approved 
Engneering b) M/s Drgs &QAP 

I 

Vishwa , 

Industries I 
I 



May'16 

HEC/PROJ/P Conveyor Pulley LTE 18.12.13 2 05.02.14 4 2, 2, Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s Golden 220.08 3 months 

UR/MADH/O a) M/s Hi-tech a) M/s UR/MADH/ Engg. from the 

22-4406 Equipments Schenck 022-3495 Bhilai. date of 

b) M/s Golden Process 14.05.16 Approved 

Engneering b) M/s Drgs &QAP 

Vishwa 

Industries 

June'16 

HEC/PROJ/P Steel Tubular Pole OTE 11.12.14 3 03.02.15 3 3, .. .... Yes HEC/PROJ/P Eastern 10.59 2 months 

UR/KRIS/05 a) M/s J.K. UR/KRIS/05 Trade from the 

7-2392 Traders 7-3649 Agency, date of 

b) M/s ETA 03.06.16 Ranchi Approved 

C) M/s Yash Drgs &QAP 

International 

HEC/PROJ/P Rubber Mat OTE 30.09.14 3 13.11.14 2 2, 'U··· Yes HEC/PROJ/P Industrial 0.57 1 month 

UR/MIOM/O I a) M/s UR/MIOM/O Elctro from the 

34-1804 Industrial 34-3697 Control date of 

Electro Control 14.06.16 Approved 

b) M/s Drgs &QAP 

Premier 

Polyfilm 

I 
Limited 

HEC/PROJ/P Iidier Frame LTE 16.12.15 3 06.01.16 3 3, ", " Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s Tara 1.98 1 month 
UR/BSP a. M/s Tara UR/BSP- Equipment from the 
062/ 158 Equipment 062/158 Pvt. Ltd. date of 
2503 b. M/s Bhilai 3749 Approved 

Fabricators & 20.06.16 Drgs &QAP 

Erectors 

c. M/s Golden 

Engineering 

July'16 
HEC/PROJ/P HT Motor LTE 30.10.13 2 31.12.13 3 2, 1, Yes HIEC/PROJ/P M/s 43.91 3 months 
UR/MADH/O I a. M/s a. M/s UR/MADH/ Marathon from the 
13-3830 I Kirloskar Hindustan 013-4011 date of 

I 
Electric, Electric 27.07.16 Approved 

b. M/s House Drgs &QAP 
Marathon 

Electric 

August'16 
HEC/PROJ/P Belt Vulcanizing LTE 12.06.15 3 12.09.15 2 2, .. . .. Yes HEC/PROJ/P M/s Nilos 7.00 4 months 
UR/KRIS/06 Machine J) M/s Chand UR/KRIS/06 India Pvt. from the 
5-1197 & Co. 5-4045 Ltd. date of 

I 
b) M/s Nilos 01.08.16 Approved 

- - - -
India Drgs &QAP 



I 

HEC/PROJ/P Ventilation System 

UR/MIOM/O 

LTE 09.10.14 3 20.01.15 2 2, 

a)M/s Flow 

..... Yes HEC/PROJ/Pl,1~/s
UR/MIOM/O Flowlink 

16.53 2 months 
I
from the 

: 

41-1860 Link 41-4069 I date of 

b) M/s Dusteeh 04.08.16 Approved 

Engineers Drgs &QAP 
'I 

September'16 

NIL 

?i&5~ ( . S. Pr sad) 

Sr. DGM (I/e) Pur/Projects 

~ 


